S/NO

20

21

REN# / REN
DATE

55894
30/11/2020

44175
08/12/2020

61371
2020-12-09

33470
10/02/2021

60787
2021-02-14

57491
22/02/2021

58613
24/02/2021

61822
2021-03-17

11147

19/03/2021

61237

2021-04-21

58933
18/05/2021

13981
20/06/2021

59670
28/08/2021

17506
2021-09-27

17774
06/10/2021

58783
21/11/2021

50190

28/01/2022

46359

31/01/2022

18725

28/02/2022

25739
28/03/2022

49210
28/03/2022

NAME

MUHAMAMD

AFZAL

MUHAMMAD

RAFIQ MEMON

ALI GUL

AlJAZ ALI

JAWED AKHTAR

ISLLAH UD DIN

AJEEB REHMAN

REHMAT ALI

NASRULLAH
ABBASI

SIKANDAR AZAM

VAZEER HUSSAIN

S.JAVED HUSSAIN

RIAZ AHMED

GULNAZ KAUSAR

ASMA AlJAZ

ABDUL KAHLIQUE

MUHAMMAD
AKBAR MEMON

MUHAMMAD
NAVEED
KHOKHAR

IMAM DIN

ALEEM AKRAM

MUHAMMAD
RASHID

Renewal List

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL HAMEED
ARAIN

MUHAMMAD
HASHIM MEMON

GHOUS BUX
KANDHIRO

MIAN AKHTAR

ABDUL KHALIQUE

ABDUL FATAH

QURESHI

ABDUL REHMAN

ALI BUX

GHULAM
MUHAMMAD
ABBASI

MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE

HAJI YAMIN JUNJO

S.ABID HUSSAIN

MUMTAZ AHMED

MALIK

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

SHABIH UL
HUSNAIN
MUHAMMAI,
FAZAL
MUHAMMAD
JANWERI

ABDUL RAZAK
MEMON

NAZIR AHMAD

ALI DIN

MUHAMMAD
AKRAM MUGHAL

MUHAMMAD
MUSA

PRESENT ADDRESS

H NO 326 JINNAH COLONY, KHAIRPUR,

SINDH

VILL.TAZIL MEMONP.O.&TEH.SOBHO DERO,
KHAIRPUR, SINDH

TANDO NAZAR ALI TAPALGHAR KHAIRPUR,
KHAIRPUR, SINDH

H NO.1488 NEAR SHAHI BAZAR RANI PURP/O
RANI PUR RIYASAT DISTT,, KHAIRPUR, SINDH

NEAR MUMTAL COLONY GROUND SAIDA
GOTH KHAIR PUR , KHAIRPUR, SINDH

MEMON MOHALAH PAKKA CHANG TEH FAIZ
GUNJ KHAIRPUR SINDH, KHAIRPUR, SINDH

P.O THERHI DISTT KHAIR PUR MIRAS SINDH,
KHAIRPUR, SINDH

MOH DASHTI HAIDRI THARI MIR WAH DISTT
KHAIRPUR, KHAIRPUR, SINDH

P/OSOHODERO VIA RANI PUR, KHAIRPUR,

SINDH

KHAIRPUR MIR,S, KHAIRPUR, SINDH

MOHALLAH PURANA MARKET GAMBAT

TEHSIL SOBHODERO , KHAIRPUR, SINDH

P.O.SETHARJA,KHAIRPUR., KHAIRPUR, SINDH

BABU SHAH MUHAMMAD COLONY KHAIRPUR

MIRS, KHAIRPUR, SINDH

VILLAGE MUHAMMAD DIN TALUKA
GAMBATGARY PUL, KHAIRPUR, SINDH

H#28, MOR ALI MURAD , KHAIRPUR, SINDH

P.O LUQMAN, KHAIRPUR, SINDH

MEMON MOH: PIR JO GOTH , KHAIRPUR,
SINDH

MOH GULISTAN COLONY KHAIR PUR,
KHAIRPUR, SINDH

RAZA CLINIE SADRA CHOWK P/O KOT DIGlI,
KHAIRPUR, SINDH

28, ALI MURAD NEW GOTH , KHAIRPUR,
SINDH

TOPALI GHATTION STREET NEAR A SECTION
POLICE STATION KHAIRPUR, KHAIRPUR,
SINDH

DATE OF

BIRTH

5/3/1956

8/2/1974

08/06/1981

29-12-1964

18/09/1965

18/06/1975

20/03/1980

01/09/1966

9/4/1954

10/10/1970

01/01/1958

25/3/1966

01/09/1982

6/2/1973

19/9/1964

01/08/1981

4-11-1961

1/1/1972

7/11/1963

11/12/1982

20/6/1986

ACADEMIC

QUALIFICATION

MATRIC

B.A

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MA

MATRIC

B.Sc.

MATRIC

MATRIC

FA

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC



22

23

S/NO

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

30747
29/03/2022

20107

08/04/2022

REN# / REN

DATE

59112
27/04/2022

49606

29/04/2022

52843

03/09/2022

25955
19/10/2022

40550
15/01/2023

41910
2023-02-08

54918
2023-05-18

30746
2023-08-28

60161
2023-10-09

28616
2023-10-14

61420
2023-10-17

59050
2024-03-14

WASEEM RAZA

AMANULLAH
PHULL

NAME

MUHAMMAD

SADDAM HUSSAIN

GUL HASSAN

SHAH

GULZAR AHMAD

SHAMSHAD ALI

SHOUKAT ALI

SHOUKAT ALI

SHAKEEL AHMAD

HUBDAR ALI

DHANI BUX

YAR MUHAMMAD

NAGMA E SAHIR

ALTAF HUSSAIN
SHAH

QAIM RAZA

RASOOL BUKHASH
PHULL

FATHER'S NAME

WAZIR HUSSAIN

TUNIO

ANWAR ALI SHAH

MUBARIK MEMON

MATARO KHAN

KEWRO KHAN

BURDI

ALI BUX

MUHAMMAD

ASLAM

ALLAH DAD

RASOOL BUX

SHAMAN CHANNA

MUHAMMAD

YOUSUF SYED

AMIR ALI SHAH
SYED

H NO A 341 NEAR BARA ALAM, KHAIRPUR,
SINDH

MUHAMMADI HOMOEO HOSPITAL
NEARGHOUS ALI SHAH HOUSE KUTCHARY,
KHAIRPUR, SINDH

PRESENT ADDRESS

OLD MARKET GAMBAT , KHAIRPUR, SINDH

GOTH HASHIM KHAN GOPANG PO HASHIM
KHAN GOPANG TALKA MINWAH , KHAIRPUR,
SINDH

KOT DENAL SHAH PIR JO GOTH, KHAIRPUR,
SINDH

VILL MITHO MARI P/O KHANPUR TALUKA
DISTT, KHAIRPUR, KHAIRPUR, SINDH

VILLAGE BULHARO P/O COAT TEH, KHAS ,
KHAIRPUR, SINDH

HAIDERI MOH, TALUKA MIR WAH DISTT,,
KHAIRPUR, SINDH

PO HAMAYNRI TEH MITHRI MERWANA ,
KHAIRPUR, SINDH

P/O LUQMAN JAN WERI MOH, AL FAZAL
HOUSE KHAIRPUR MIRS, KHAIRPUR, SINDH

P.O HANYARI TEH. MITHRI MEEWA DISTT,
KHAIRPUR, SINDH

AL-FAQUEER HOMOEO STORE DARGHAROAD
PIRJO GOTH , KHAIRPUR, SINDH

GHARIB ABAD KHAIR PUR, KHAIRPUR, SINDH

SYED PRAIL SHAH KOT BUNGLA TALUKA TEH;
KOT DIJI, KHAIRPUR, SINDH

1/2/1973

1/1/1971

DATE OF
BIRTH
15/02/1996

1/6/1978

5/6/1967

1-12-1972

6-2-1983

1-12-1970

10/2/1991

10-7-1976

12/8/1974

1-2-1979

4/8/1969

1/1/1968

M.A

F.A

ACADEMIC
QUALIFICATION
MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

FSC

MATRIC

FA

MATRIC

FA

MATRIC

MATRIC



